	<b>TRANE</b> °
--	----------------

Trane U.S. Inc. 2313 S 20th Street La Crosse, WI 54601 United States

Invoice Number

Invoice 313746540

Page 1 of 1

For questions ple	ase contact:		Remit	Payment	То			Invoice Dat	te		06-JUL-2023
Lexington TCS SO	ΟΚΥ			J.S. Inc.				Customer N			1076071
Tel: 859-514	-7000			ox 845053				Reference N			P521487
<b>Fax:</b> 859-514	-7870		DALLAS	S, TX 75284-5	5053			nternal Accou			4222764
Bill To								Payment Term	-		.5%10 NET30
								ment Due Dat			05-Aug-2023
		Y BOARD	OF EDUC	;ATION			гау	Discount Dat			16-Jul-2023
	ADWALK					F					10-Jui-2023
	W, KY 410	95					Custome	r Tax ID			
UNITED	STATES					[	Inco Terr	ns			
							Supply L			Lexington T	CS SO KY
							Shipping Tracking				
							Freight T				
							Bill of La				
Sold To GALLATIN COUNTY B 75 BROADWALK WARSAW, KY 41095 UNITED STATES	OARD OF EDU	JCA 75 E	h <b>ip To</b> BROADWALK ARSAW, KY 410	195			CERTify	ww.tranetechno Tax - for submittal of ables - access invoice	tax exempt	ion certificate	
Tax/GST ID: 25-09004 PST/QST ID:	.65	<b>State Tax</b> : 0.0 KY	00 0.0000%	County T GALLATII		0.0000%		i <b>ty Tax</b> : 0.00 0.0000 ARSAW	0%	District Tax	<b>x</b> : 0.00 0.0000%
Currency	Subt		Special	•		Тах		Freight			Total
USD	339	9415.88		0.00			0.00	(	0.00		339415.88
Special Instruct		Gallatin Co	Schools GESC								
Contract N P521487		Contrac 07-JUN		Ship Date 30-JUN-2023			Purchase Order B-A2210123				
Applica 1. ORIGINAL CO 2. NET CHANGE 3. CONTRACT S	E BY CHAN	GE ORDER	\$3,0 \$S:	for work 064,946.00 \$0.00 064,946.00	con 4. 5.	TOTAL 0 a. Per RETAIN a. <u>0.00</u> b. <u>0.00</u> Total Re	COMPL centage AGE: <u>0%</u> 0% etainage	ETED & STORE Completed: of Completed \ of Stored Mate : D LESS RETAIN	ED TO D 8 Work: erial:	1.43%	<b>23</b> \$2,495,881.8 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,495,881.8
			Г		7.	LESS P	REVIOL	JS REQUESTS	FOR PA	YMENT:	\$2,156,466.0
					8.			JECT PAYMEN Die Sales Taxes			\$339,415.8
Sections Included: Su Sheet(s)	ummary Sheet a	and Detail			9.	Applicat	ble Sales	s Taxes:			\$0.0
						Currenc	y: U	nis Requisition			\$339,415.8
				PLEASE R	EFER		UMBER	313746540	WIT	H YOUR	PAYMENT

ю:	ATION AND CERTIFICA GALLATIN COUNTY BOARD			IN CO SCHOOLS GESC	APPLICATION NO:	Invoice: 313746540			
0.	EDUCATION	NAME:	AUT GALLAT		APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO: CUST PO NO:	06-JUL-2023 30-JUN-2023 B-A2210123			
rom:	Trane 2350 FORTUNE DRIVE LEXINGTON, KY 40509	CONTR LOCATI		ADWALK N, KY 41095	CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACT NO:	07-JUN-2022 P521487			
	ATION FOR PAYMENT nade for payment, as shown below, in conne	ection with the Contract.		belief, the work covered b	y Certifies that to the best of the Compary y this Application For Payment has been nts, and that current payment shown her	completed in accordance			
ORIGIN	AL CONTRACT SUM:		\$3,064,946	COMPANY:	Trane				
2 NET CH	ANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS:		\$C	.00 BY:		Date:			
CONTRA	ACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2)		\$3,064,946	5.00					
-	COMPLETED & STORED TO DA G on Detail Sheet)	TE:	\$2,495,881	.89 State of:					
a. ( (Columns D	RETAINAGE:		\$0.00	County of Subscribed and swo	rn to before				
	0.00% of Stored Material: on Detail Sheet) tainage:		<u>\$0.00</u> \$0	Me this	day of				
	o or Total in Column I of Detail Sheet)		·	My Commission exp	ires:				
-			\$2,495,881	.89 CERTIFICATE	FOR PAYMENT				
LESS PI	ss Line 5 Total) REVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR NT: om prior Certificate)		\$2,156,466	6.01 application, the undersign has progressed as indicat	In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprisi application, the undersigned company Certifies that to the best of their knowledge, information and has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Document company indicated above is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.				
	NT PAYMENT DUE: pplicable Sales Taxes)		\$339,415	5.88		ERTIFIED.			
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE		AINAGE:	\$569,064			\$339,415.8			
(Line 3 le	ss line 6)			(Attach explanation if amo on the Detail Sheet that a	ount certified differs from the amount app re changed to conform to the amount cer	lied for. Initial all figures on this Application and tified.)			
		ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS						
	anges approved in	<b>A</b> O <b>O</b> O		BY:		Date:			
previous		\$0.00	\$0.						
i otai ap	proved this Month TOTALS	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0. \$0.	00 D) (		Date:			
	ANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS:	\$0.00	\$0.						



1076071-3372888

DET	AIL SHEET	972030334					Invoice: 313746540			
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, Containing Certification is attached		APPLICATION NO: 08 APPLICATION DATE: 06-JUL-2023 PERIOD TO: 30-JUN-2023			023 CON			-A2210123 7-JUN-2022 521487		
Α	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н		
No.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK COM FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D +E)	IPLETED THIS PERIOD	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+F)	% (G/C)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C-G)	RETAINAGE	
1	Progress Billing	3,064,946.00	2,156,466.01	339,415.88	0.00	2,495,881.89	81.43%	,	0.00	
	TOTAL	3,064,946.00	2,156,466.01	339,415.88	0.00	2,495,881.89	<b>81.43</b> %	569,064.11	0.00	



1076071-3372888